Part
Model

Medium
RHC 001

Header

Large
RHC 002

Extra Large
RHC 003

Medium
RHC 001

Content

Large
RHC 002

Extra Large
RHC 003

Remarks:

Size (mm)

(Height x Width)

150 x 150

206 x 230

260 x 265

150 x 150

206 x 230

260 x 265

Paper Type

Boxboard
Grey Back
- 300gsm
(1 sheet)

Simili
- 60gsm
(12 sheets)

Print
Side

1 side
X
1 sheet

1 side
X
12 sheets

1. Header Design: Single Design for Header refers to ONLY 1 artwork in 1 Job Order.

2. Content Design

- Standard Design refers to In-House Ready Content.
- Custom Design refers to either Custom Design on picture area or calendar wording.

W

. Custom Design of content is ONLY ALLOW for quantity 1,000 and above.
. Content may have 2mm tolerance on each cutting edge.

Print
Colour

4c

4c

(Custom Design & Ready Content)
WALL CALENDAR - RACING HORSE / ISLAMIC CALENDAR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Optional
Artwork

Single Design

Standard Design
(Ready Design)

Custom Design*
(Extra Large only)

Finishing

(compulsory)

- Creasing

- Hole Punching
(6mm)

- UV Varnish

- Side Stitching

- Side Stitching

Quantity (set)
Custom
Ready Content Design
50 5,000 1,000
100 6,000 1,500
150 8,000 2,000
200 9,000 3,000
300 10,000 4,000
400 11,000 5,000
500 12,000 6,000
600 13,000 7,000
700 14,000 8,000
800 15,000 9,000
900 16,000 10,000
1,000 17,000 11,000
1,500 18,000 12,000
2,000 19,000 13,000
3,000 20,000 14,000
4,000 15,000
16,000
17,000
18,000
19,000
20,000
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Process Day
(excluding order day & receive day)

Ready Content

3 working days
(50 - 10,000sets)

4 working days
(11,000 - 20,000sets)

Custom Design
RHC 003

4 working days
(1,000 - 10,000sets)

5 working days
(11,000 - 20,000sets)



WALL CALENDAR - THAILAND BUDDHIST ERA (Ready Content)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Size (mm)
Part Paper Type
Model (Height x Width)
Header Medium Wide Boxboard
RHC 006 300 x 300 Grey Back
- 300gsm
Extra Wide Large (1 sheet)
RHC 007 300 x 300
Content Medium Wide Simili
RHC 006 150 %300 - 60gsm
(12 sheets)
Extra Wide Large 300 x 300

RHC 007

Remarks:
1. Header Design: Single Design for Header refers to ONLY 1 artwork in 1 Job Order.
2. Content Design

- Standard Design refers to In-House Ready Content.

- Custom Design refers to either Custom Design on picture area or calendar wording.
3. Custom Design of content is ONLY ALLOW for quantity 1,000 and above.
4. Content may have 2mm tolerance on each cutting edge.

Print
Side

1 side
X
1 sheet

1 side
X
12 sheets

Print
Colour

4c

4c

Optional
Artwork

Single Design

Standard Design
(Ready Design)

Finishing

(compulsory)

- Creasing

- Hole Punching
(6mm)

- UV Varnish

- Side Stitching

- Side Stitching

Quantity (set)

50
100
150
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1,000
1,500

2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
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Process Day
(excluding order day &
receive day)

7 working days
(50 - 5,000sets)



